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	Անվանում
	Պետ. համարանիշ
	Տարեթիվ
	Համախառն հաշվեկշռային արժեք /դրամ/
	Կուտակված մաշվածություն
/դրամ/
	Հաշվեկշռային արժեք
/դրամ/

	ՎԱԶ 21121 
	216SO45
	2007թ
	3,780,000
	3,780,000
	0.0

	BMV X5 4.4
	112LL70
	2000թ
	9,800,000
	9,800,000
	0.0

	BMV X5   3.01
	075LL70
	2001թ
	8,460,000
	8,460,000
	0.0

	ՎԱԶ 31029
	 1 151SL45 -  530LL70
	1995թ
	5,569,200
	5,569,200
	0.0

	ԳԱԶ 310290
	388LL01 – 528LL70
	1995թ
	5,569,200
	5,569,200
	0.0

	ՎԱԶ 21063
	140LL70
	1984թ
	1,256,000
	1,049,557
	206,442



